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Description

198703040000
72440

03/04/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MILES, PAUL 3 345

198703240000
97300

03/24/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

3 384

198704010001
07010

04/01/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MINOR, SAM
J, JR, ETAL

3 416

198704030001
10230

04/03/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOLMAR,
RODNEY A.

123 115

198704030001
10360

04/03/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

3 427

198704210001
30650

04/21/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COOKE, ED,
ETAL

3 453

198704170001
25720

04/17/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY A & S BAIL
BONDING CO

6 574

198706090001
86300

06/09/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOUSEAL, W
B, III, ETAL

3 558

198705270001
69000

05/27/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOLT, W
KENNETH,
ETAL

3 529

198707100002
22510

07/10/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOLCOMB,
ANN S, ETAL

3 694

198707130002
22540

07/13/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HEADLEY, J
M, ETAL

3 687

198708100002
55700

08/10/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
KAREN D.
ETAL

145 109

198708100002
55560

08/10/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUBBARD,
CAROL
ETAL

145 77

198707200002
30680

07/20/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAYES, GENE
O

3 657

198709110002
93820

09/11/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE

3 793

198708200002
68080

08/20/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOLCOMB,
ANN S, ETAL

3 734

198709170003
00270

09/17/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KERKEP,
RAYMOND H,
ETAL

3 869

198709280003
09760

09/28/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPITLER,
JANICE C.

152 953

198709280003
09940

09/28/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L.

152 952



198710300003
44040

10/30/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARGROVE,
ANNIE
MOORE

4 52

198710300003
44080

10/30/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 54

198711120003
55170

11/12/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 82

198710070003
20120

10/07/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

3 875

198711130003
57080

11/13/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

4 87

198710130003
25820

10/13/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

3 890

198711190003
62570

11/19/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREWITT,
JOHN R JR,
ETAL

4 101

198710230003
36660

10/23/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOUSEAL, W
B III, ETAL

4 25

198711250003
69010

11/25/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAYES, GENE
O.

4 130

198711300003
71550

11/30/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

THE
FRIENDLY
NEIGHBORHO
OD

4 133

198711300003
71570

11/30/1987
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 135


