Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	LAWYERS	S SURETY	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703040000 72440	03/04/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MILES, PAUL	3	345				
198703240000 97300	03/24/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	3	384				
198704010001 07010	04/01/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MINOR, SAM J, JR, ETAL	3	416				
198704030001 10230	04/03/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOLMAR, RODNEY A.	123	115				
198704030001 10360	04/03/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	3	427				
198704210001 30650	04/21/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COOKE, ED, ETAL	3	453				
198704170001 25720	04/17/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	A & S BAIL BONDING CO	6	574				
198706090001 86300	06/09/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOUSEAL, W B, III, ETAL	3	558				
198705270001 69000	05/27/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOLT, W KENNETH, ETAL	3	529				
198707100002 22510	07/10/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOLCOMB, ANN S, ETAL	3	694				
198707130002 22540	07/13/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HEADLEY, J M, ETAL	3	687				
198708100002 55700	08/10/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, KAREN D. ETAL	145	109				
198708100002 55560	08/10/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUBBARD, CAROL ETAL	145	77				
198707200002 30680	07/20/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAYES, GENE O	3	657				
198709110002 93820	09/11/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE	3	793				
198708200002 68080	08/20/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOLCOMB, ANN S, ETAL	3	734				
198709170003 00270	09/17/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KERKEP, RAYMOND H, ETAL	3	869				
198709280003 09760	09/28/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPITLER, JANICE C.	152	953				
198709280003 09940	09/28/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L.	152	952				

					1			_	_	
198710300003 44040	10/30/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARGROVE, ANNIE MOORE	4	52			
198710300003 44080	10/30/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	54			
198711120003 55170	11/12/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	82			
198710070003 20120	10/07/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	3	875			
198711130003 57080	11/13/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	4	87			
198710130003 25820	10/13/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	3	890			
198711190003 62570	11/19/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREWITT, JOHN R JR, ETAL	4	101			
198710230003 36660	10/23/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOUSEAL, W B III, ETAL	4	25			
198711250003 69010	11/25/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAYES, GENE O.	4	130			
198711300003 71550	11/30/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	THE FRIENDLY NEIGHBORHO OD	4	133			
198711300003 71570	11/30/1987 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	135			